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

$849,900NEW

Another  Executive Home
Another  Executive Home

LISTED & SOLD
LISTED & SOLD

  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

TOTALLY UPGRADED BACKSPLIT BACKING ONTO TRANQUIL RAVINE!
Exquisitely upgraded 3 + 1 bdrm, 3.5 baths home on a wonderful ravine lot has all 
the bells and whistles. Main level offers totally reno'd kit w/stone countertops over-
looking liv/din room with crown moldings and fabulous hardwood flooring. Lower 
level with upgraded family room and walk-out to beautiful yard features a cozy gas 
fireplace, fourth bdrm and upgraded wshrm. Master bdrm has private ensuite, large 
closets and overlooks backyard and ravine! This one won't last long!! Call the 
Krause Family & Friends Team today for your personal viewing!! MLS# W2225849

$519,900NEW PRICE OPEN 
HOUSE  

SUN. 2-4 PM
5 EDEN 
PLACE,
GTWN

$2,095,000

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

14 DEHAVILAND, 
BRAMPTON

Why
not

let us 
sell

yours 
too?!

Why
not

let us 
sell

yours 
too?!

Another Another 
Brampton HomeBrampton Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

LEASEDLEASED 

PREMIUM PIE LOT 
IN GTOWN SOUTH

3 bdrm, 3 wshrm, open con-
cept home with partially fin-
ished bsmt on pie lot with 
fenced backyard in desir-

able Georgetown South. Kingsize master with walk-in closet & 5 pc 
ensuite, eat-in kitchen with breakfast area open to vaulted ceiling fam-
ily room, lovely large balcony off upstairs niche & 3rd bdrm!! This 
home is a must see!! Call The Krause Family.         MLS# W2218024

$439,900 OPEN HOUSE 
 SUN. 2-4 PM
125 Ballantine 
Georgetown

42 ANDERSON, GEORGETOWN

Another Another 
Georgetown HomeGeorgetown Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

STUNNING 
GTOWN 

SOUTH HOME!!
This elegant 4 bdrm, 4 
wshrm home in 
Georgetown South is 
beautifully landscaped 
and has been taste-
fully upgraded inside. 
Kitchen boasts granite 
countertops, brilliant 
ceramic tiles and 
upgraded cabinets 
overlooking an eat-in 
breakfast area & walk-

out to large deck & backyard. Spacious master features a walk-in closet 
& soaker tub in private ensuite. Second bdrm also features a private 
ensuite!! Main flr laundry & central vac provide added convenience. 
Thousands spent on upgrades, this home is a must see! Call the Krause 
Team today for a personal viewing!!                                MLS# W2202457                                                     

$599,900

Hosted by Sarah Brophy

Another Another 
Georgetown HomeGeorgetown Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Another  Condo SuiteAnother  Condo Suite

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Another Another 

Georgetown South Home
Georgetown South Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Hosted by Darren Morris

Thinking of Buying or Selling?
Give Darren Morris a Call!

With more than 20 years of award winning 
sales experience he's sure to get you the 
best price on your purchase and the most 

money for your current home!

905-877-5211
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